
 

 

 

 
Dining Service Hours Tour Week 2021 

 

Friday, April 23 

Mensa     Regular Hours 
  Den    7:00 am – 11:00 pm  
  Konditorei   7:30 am – 4:00 pm 
  Zesty Orange   7:30 am – 6:30 pm 

 

Saturday, April 24  

Mensa     Regular Hours 
  Den    11:00 am – 10:00 pm  
  Konditorei   9:00 am – 4:00 pm 
  Zesty Orange   9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

 

Sunday, April 25 

Mensa     Regular Hours 
  Den    2:30 pm – 11:00 pm  
  Konditorei   2:00 pm – 10:00 pm 
  Zesty Orange   1:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

 

Monday, April 26 

Mensa     Regular Hours 
  Den    7:00 am – 11:00 pm  
  Konditorei   7:30 am – 10:00 pm 
  Zesty Orange   7:30 am – 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, April 27 

Mensa     Regular Hours 
  Den    7:00 am – 4:00 pm  
  Konditorei   7:30 am – 4:00 pm 
  Zesty Orange   7:30 am – 7:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, April 28 through Friday, April 30 

Mensa     Closed 
  Den    7:00 am – 4:00 pm  
  Konditorei   7:30 am – 10:30 am 
  Zesty Orange   7:30 am – 7:00 pm  Wednesday and Thursday 
      7:30 pm – 6:30 pm Friday 

 

Saturday, May 1 

Mensa     Closed 
  Den    Closed  
  Konditorei   Closed 
  Zesty Orange   9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

 

Sunday, May 2 

Mensa     5:00 pm – 6:30 pm First Meal 
  Den    2:30 pm – 11:00 pm  
  Konditorei   Closed 

Zesty Orange   1:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 

Monday, May 3 

May Term Hours Begin in all Locations 

 


